
Date Action Item

Friday, Sept 30, 2022 DEADLINE Cancellation Deadline #1 (All Money Refunded)

● About Me!  ● Code of Conduct ● Health Insurance Card

● Letter of Recommendation ● Parent/Guardian Permission

● Passport ● Release of Liability ● Teen Photo

*Financial Consideration Deadline*

Tuesday, Nov 8, 2022 TBD Teen and Parent/Guardian Conferences

● COVID-19 Vaccine Card ● Health History

● Immunization Form ● Physician Exam

● Seasonal Flu Attestation  ● Mental Health (if applicable)

Sunday, Nov 13, 2022 TBD Teen and Parent/Guardian Conferences

Wednesday, Nov 16, 2022 TBD Teen and Parent/Guardian Conferences

Friday, Nov 18, 2022 DEADLINE
Cancellation Deadline #2 (All money refunded except 

$500 - no refunds after this date)

Sunday, Nov 20, 2022 TBD Teen and Parent/Guardian Conferences

Wednesday, Nov 30, 2022 DEADLINE Final Payment

Teen Fun Day

(Teen Only)

Town Hall (Zoom)

(Parent/Guardian Only)

Teen Orientation

(Teen Only)

Final Orientation

(Teen and Parent/Guardian) 

Wednesday, Nov 9, 2022 DEADLINE

Wednesday, Oct 26, 2022 DEADLINE

Chicago Timeline: February 13 - 22, 2023 *
CHECK YOUR TEEN'S PASSPORT!

(Passport must expire AFTER September 30, 2023) 

Sunday, Jan 22, 2023 3:30 – 5:30 pm

Thursday, Dec 8, 2022 7:00 pm

Sunday Dec 4, 2022 3:30 – 5:30 pm

Tuesday, Feb 7, 2023

February Trip Dates: Monday, 2/13/2023 - Wednesday, 2/22/2023

* (dates and times subject to change)

7:15 – 9:15 pm


